
 2025-2026 BUS ROUTES

06:42A COUNTY RD 'O' 06:50A HWY 141 SOUTH 06:45A CHAPMAN ROAD

06:44A MAPLE LANE 06:50A HWY 141 SOUTH 2 06:45A CHAPMAN RD 1

06:45A COUNTY RD 'O' NORTH 2 06:50A JOHNS ROAD 06:47A CHAPMAN RD 2

06:45A COUNTY RD 'O' NORTH 4 06:55A KINZIGER ROAD 06:50A CHAPMAN & PENROD

06:46A COUNTY RD 'O' NORTH 5 06:57A MORGAN PARK ROAD 06:55A LAGEST RD & PINEWOOD RD

06:49A BARLOW LAKE ROAD 06:58A WEST & VALERIO RD 07:00A CHAPMAN RD 3

06:50A COUNTY RD 'O' NORTH 6 07:00A WEST ROAD 07:04A CHAPMAN RD 5

06:53A COUNTY ROAD N (1) 07:02A 141 NORTH 07:07A CHAPMAN RD 7

06:55A HANSEN ROAD 07:02A BETTERS CT 07:10A PAYETTE ROAD

06:56A COUNTY ROAD N (2) 07:03A RIVER & GOUDREAU 07:12A PANIS ROAD

06:57A MAIN STREET 07:05A LEDGE & BIRCH STREET 07:15A TOWNS ROAD

06:58A MAIN & FIRST STREET 07:07A LEDGE & HIGGINS 07:15A HWY 141

07:00A VAN HULLA RD 07:07A RIDGE & MAPLE 07:18A VINE STREET

07:02A TIMOTHY RD 07:08A RIDGE & HEMLOCK 07:18A MAIN AND HILL

07:03A WEST SCOTT STREET 07:09A RIDGE & MERIDIAN 07:19A MAIN & SCHOOL

07:04A CARPENTER AVENUE 07:10A RIDGE & BROOK STREET 07:20A RIVER & CLARK

07:05A KALLENBACH ROAD 07:12A RIVER & HEMLOCK 07:21A RIVER & BROOK

07:07A MICHELLE STREET 07:14A RIVER & BIRCH STREET 07:25A MAIN ST N

07:08A BURBEY & CARPENTER 07:15A RIVER & LEDGE

07:08A BECKY LANE 07:15A RIVER & CARDIN

07:09A JEFFERSON & LINCOLN 07:15A GOUDREAU APARTMENTS 03:10P VINE ST

07:10A WASHINGTON (1) 07:16A SHERMAN STREET 03:10P MAIN & HILL

07:10A WASHINGTON & LINCOLN 07:21A RIVER ST N. 03:13P RIVER & CLARK

07:10A WASHINGTON (2) 07:21A RIVER & BROOK 03:19P RIVER & BROOK

07:11A JEFFERSON AVENUE 07:21A RIVER AND CLARK ST 03:20P MAIN ST N

07:11A WASHINGTON & TRUMAN 07:20A MILL STREET

07:12A BRUNING STREET 07:21A MAIN & SCHOOL ST

07:12A JEFFERSON & BRUNING 07:22A MAIN & TYLER 03:25P VINE STREET

07:12A KIPLING & BRUNING 07:24A SCOTT STREET 03:25P MAIN & HILL

07:13A PIERCE AND KIPLING 07:28A DEWEY STREET 03:27P RIVER & BROOK

07:13A JEFFERSON & HARDING 07:28A ROOSEVELT AND FILMORE 03:32P TOWNS ROAD

07:13A KIPLING AND HARDING CORNER 07:29A ROOSEVELT AND MADISON 03:34P PANIS ROAD

07:14A MADISON AND HAYES 03:35P PAYETTE ROAD

07:14A MADISON & POLK CORNER 03:40P CHAPMAN ROAD 1

07:14A CLEVELAND AND JEFFERSON 03:10P AUNTIE M'S 03:42P CHAPMAN ROAD 2

07:15A HAYES STREET 03:10P ROOSEVELT RD 03:45P CHAPMAN ROAD 3

07:15A SCOTT STREET 03:11P ROOSEVELT & DEWEY 03:48P CHAPMAN ROAD 4

07:16A GARFIELD & JEFFERSON STREET 03:11P RIDGE & BROOK 03:48P LAGEST & PINEWOOD

07:17A GARFIELD & WASHINGTON 03:12P RIDGE & MERIDIAN 03:50P CHAPMAN ROAD 5

07:18A WILSON STREET 03:12P RIDGE & PINE 03:50P CHAPMAN AND PENROD

07:19A CLEVELAND & MCKINLEY 03:13P RIVER & BIRCH 04:10P HWY 141

07:20A GARFIELD & HOOVER 03:14P GOUDREAU APARTMENTS

07:20A COOLIDGE & GARFIELD 03:16P BIRCH & RIDGE

ROUTE 3 PM2 - KEN WALENSKI

ROUTE 2 PM1 - DERRELL COATES

 Times are estimates.  Please allow 10 minutes prior to scheduled times for unforeseeable circumstances (ex: weather )

ROUTE 1AM - DIANNA LARSON ROUTE 2AM - DERRELL COATES ROUTE 3AM - KEN WALENSKI

ROUTE 3 PM1 - KEN WALENSKI



 2025-2026 BUS ROUTES

07:21A COOLIDGE & ROOSEVELT 03:16P BIRCH & LEDGE

07:22A AUNTIE M'S 03:17P LEDGE & HIGGINS

07:24A ROOSEVELT & FILMORE 03:15P RIDGE & MAPLE

07:25A ROOSEVELT & LINCOLN 03:16P RIVER AND HEMLOCK

07:26A COOLIDGE APARTMENTS 03:17P RIVER & BROOK

07:27A JACKSON STREET APARTMENTS 03:18P RIVER AND CLARK

07:30A ROOSEVELT ROAD 03:18P MILL STREET

07:31A ADAMS AVENUE 03:18P MAIN & SCHOOL

07:31A WEE CARE 03:19P MAIN & TYLER

07:32A WASHINGTON & JACKSON 03:19P ROOSEVELT & MADISON

03:19P MADISON & QUINCY

03:09P ADAMS AVE

03:09P WEE CARE

03:10P WASHINGTON & JACKSON 03:27P MADISON & ROOSEVELT

03:11P COOLIDGE APARTMENTS 03:28P SCOTT & JEFFERSON ST

03:10P ROOSEVELT ROAD 03:28P ROOSEVELT RD

03:14P COOLIDGE & ROOSEVELT 03:28P ROOSEVELT AND FILMORE

03:15P CLEVELAND & MCKINLEY 03:29P DEWEY STREET

03:16P HOOVER & GARFIELD 03:31P MAIN & SCHOOL

03:17P COOLIDGE & GARFIELD 03:31P RIVER AND CLARK

03:18P GARFIELD & WASHINGTON 03:32P RIDGE & BROOK

03:18P GARFIELD & JEFFERSON 03:32P RIDGE & MERIDIAN

03:19P HAYES STREET 03:33P RIVER & HEMLOCK

03:19P PIERCE AND KIPLING 03:34P RIDGE & MAPLE

03:20P HARDING ST 03:35P LEDGE & BIRCH

03:20P SCOTT STREET 03:36P LEDGE AND RIVER

03:21P MADISON AND POLK 03:36P RIVER & CARDIN

03:22P JEFFERSON AVENUE 03:37P SHERMAN STREET

03:37P RIVER & GOUDREAU

ROUTE 1 PM2 - DIANNA LARSON 03:37P BETTERS COURT

03:27P COOLIDGE APARTMENTS 03:38P HWY 141 SOUTH

03:28P JACKSON STREET APARTMENTS 03:38P HWY 141

03:30P WILSON STREET 03:39P JOHN'S ROAD

03:31P CLEVELAND & MCKINLEY 03:45P KINZINGER ROAD

03:31P GARFIELD & HOOVER 03:48P MORGAN PARK ROAD

03:32P COOLIDGE & GARFIELD 03:53P WEST ROAD

03:32P CLEVELAND & WASHINGTON 03:55P 141 NORTH

03:33P CLEVELAND & JEFFERSON

03:34P POLK & MADISON

03:34P MADISON & HAYES

03:35P GARFIELD & JEFFERSON

03:37P KIPLING & SCOTT

03:38P KIPLING & PIERCE

03:38P JEFFERSON & HARDING

03:39P JEFFERSON & BRUNING

03:39P BRUNING & KIPLING

ROUTE 2 PM2 - DERRELL COATES

ROUTE 1 PM1 - DIANNA LARSON



 2025-2026 BUS ROUTES

03:39P BRUNING & WASHINGTON

03:40P WASHINGTON (1)

03:40P WASHINGTON (2)

03:40P WASHINGTON (3)

03:41P TRUMAN & WASHINGTON

03:42P JEFFERSON AVENUE

03:42A JEFFERSON & LINCOLN

03:42P BECKY LANE

03:43P BURBEY & LINCOLN STREET

03:45P MICHELLE STREET

03:46P KALLENBACH ROAD

03:47P WEST SCOTT STREET

03:48P TIMOTHY RD

03:49P CARPENTER ST

03:51P VANHULLA ROAD

03:52P MAIN STREET

03:53P MAIN & FIRST STREET

03:54P COUNTY ROAD N (1)

03:56P COUNTY ROAD N (2)

03:58P HANSON ROAD

04:00P COUNTY ROAD O (1)

04:02P BARLOW LAKE ROAD

04:04P MAPLE LANE

04:11P COUNTY ROAD O (2)

04:15P COUNTY ROAD O (3)

04:15P COUNTY ROAD O (4)

04:16P COUNTY ROAD O (5)

Rev. 081425


